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Claim Audit

 

  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
23 Sep
2020
16:06

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

[] Merimen
Administrator

2
23 Sep
2020
16:06

Clm Created Reg No: SLT9102H. Policy No: 1700078587. Acct Date: 2020/09/22. Claim Type: SC. Insurer: AIG A
sia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG). Ins.Status => Notification. Created from SAS:MCC620082846

[I] Merimen
Administrator

3
23 Sep
2020
17:29

Clm
Registration
Modified

Setl.Type:3->0. Claim Type:SC->OD. [] LEE SU
THING

4
23 Sep
2020
17:29

Adj Clm
Retrieved Adj: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) [] LEE SU

THING

5
23 Sep
2020
17:29

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] LEE SU

THING

6
23 Sep
2020
17:29

Adj Next Rpt
Changed Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2020/10/02 [A] LEE SU

THING

7
23 Sep
2020
17:29

Adj Mandate
Set Approved:8000.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] LEE SU

THING

8
23 Sep
2020
17:29

Clm
Registration
Modified

Rep:1137->203605. [A] LEE SU
THING

9
23 Sep
2020
17:29

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(204940) CITROEN GRAND C4 PICASSO 1.6 BLUEHDI EAT6 (A). [A] LEE SU
THING

10
23 Sep
2020
17:29

Adj Adjuster
Assigned [None] -> MOHD RASUL [A] LEE SU

THING

11
24 Sep
2020
08:43

Clm
Registration
Modified

Acct Time:14:45:00->14:00:00. Init.Est.:->5,000 - 6,000. [I] Azlan,
Syazairdina

12
24 Sep
2020
10:12

Clm
Registration
Modified

Excess: -> 0.00. Excess Waived: -> 600.00. 2F Remarks: -> Not Applicable. GST: -> 7.00. [I] Azlan,
Syazairdina

13
24 Sep
2020
10:12

Label Added (20226):Coverage Confirmed. [A] Merimen
Administrator

14
25 Sep
2020
11:33

Adj Rpt
Initiated [A] HUEY YON

15
25 Sep
2020
11:33

Clm Dtl
Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2017/11/16. [A] HUEY YON

16
25 Sep
2020
11:33

Clm Details
Notified [A] HUEY YON

17
25 Sep
2020
13:25

Adj Im.
Advice
Submitted

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2020/10/02
[A] DENISE
TAY KWEE

CHENG

18
25 Sep
2020
13:26

Adj Mandate
Request Cur.Req:10751.40:DAMAGE CONSISTENT REPAIR COST ECONOMICAL

[A] DENISE
TAY KWEE

CHENG

19
28 Sep
2020
11:23

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2020/10/02. Mandate Remarks: Check, Supplementary & B4 Paint to u
pdate.

[I] Ng,
Thaddaeus-HC

20
28 Sep
2020
11:23

Adj Mandate
Set Approved:7843.40:Check, Supplementary & B4 Paint to update. [I] Ng,

Thaddaeus-HC

Date From    Date To    Audit Type None Go

ACTIVITY
No record

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2594925 25 Sep 2020
11:33:30

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SLT9102H 11.00

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setlogin=0&CFID=76964277&CFTOKEN=df8c51ed039295db-35FC035F-9621-D5BD-3E142B4AAA50782A&USID=630&RID=5887173
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=0&CFID=76964277&CFTOKEN=df8c51ed039295db-35FC035F-9621-D5BD-3E142B4AAA50782A&USID=630&RID=5887173
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=1&personal=1&CFID=76964277&CFTOKEN=df8c51ed039295db-35FC035F-9621-D5BD-3E142B4AAA50782A&USID=630&RID=5887173
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_composemail&mode=0&CFID=76964277&CFTOKEN=df8c51ed039295db-35FC035F-9621-D5BD-3E142B4AAA50782A&USID=630&RID=5887173&urlback=/claims/index.cfm%3Ffusebox%3DMTRadjuster%26fuseaction%3Ddsp_viewhistory%26caseid%3D959412%26extid%3D345012%26
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/undefined
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsec&fuseaction=act_logout&CFID=76964277&CFTOKEN=df8c51ed039295db-35FC035F-9621-D5BD-3E142B4AAA50782A&USID=630&RID=5887173
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